
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06765627 

Name of Company 

Milena Facades Limited 

|/We 

Martin Weller, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Drive, Brentwood, Essex 

Glyn Mummery, Jupiter House, Warley Hill Business Park, The Drive, Brentwood, Essex 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 March 2015 

Signed Date 26 March 2015 

FRP Advisory LLP 
| 

Jupiter House For Official Use_ 

Warley Hill Business Park Insolv 

The Drive 

Ref M1261BCO/MJW/GM/LMB/EJP/D: 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

= IAM 
01/04/2015 #274 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Milena Facades Limited 

on the 26 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name hygloca ( VAUAO Gl va. 

Signed Mater 

Dated L6(B/ Zole 



Milena Facades Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill Uncertain 

Book Debts & Retentions 178,229 00 10,000 00 

Less Belvedere Security Limited (61,636 00) 

Deficiency c/d (51,636 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Tangible Assets & Stock 6,289 00 500 00 

VAT Refund 19,675 00 Uncertain 

CT Refund 35,000 00 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 500 00 

Signature Mibe§ Date 26 (P31 0( F— 
7 



Milena Facades Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 500 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 500 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 500 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 51,636 00 

51,636 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (51,136 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 117,847 00 

Sub-Contractors 98,802 00 
Loan-Funding Circle 32,000 00 

Inter-company 28,624 00 

HMRC - CIS 52,766 00 
HSBC Bank ple - Overdraft 10,018 00 

340,057 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (340,057 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 51,136 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (391,193 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (391,293 00) 

Signature AQ ud Date Lb/ OY Log 



‘IH Puoywiens 
TF ‘uoBuissayD 

AQUEJBAS | 
